LED CORN LAMPS 30W-200W
The LED Corn Lamps 30W-200W are a premium family of LED replacements for HID or CFL
lamps. These 100-277VAC, Type B, ballast-bypass lamps are suitable for both indoor and
outdoor applications, with an IP64 rating. They’re ideal for lamp posts, parking garages, street
lights, warehouses, and retail spaces. The lamps come with EcoLite’s 10 year or 50,000 hour
non-prorated warranty.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:

*IES files provided on request.
LED CORN LAMPS 30W-200W
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER POWER LUMEN
(LM) VOLTAGE BASE CCT (KELVIN) CRI
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
ECO-NS-WLC-30W-XXK-E26/E39 30W 4,500 100-277VAC E26/E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 3.94x7.56 1.2
ECO-NS-WLC-40W-XXK-E26/E39 40W 6,000 100-277VAC E26/E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 3.94x8.34 1.3
ECO-NS-WLC-50W-XXK-E26/E39 50W 7,500 100-277VAC E26/E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 3.94x8.94 1.4
ECO-NS-WLC-60W-XXK-E26/E39 60W 8,600 100-277VAC E26/E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 3.94x9.92 1.5
ECO-NS-WLC-80W-XXK-E39 80W 11,600 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x10.35 2.3
ECO-NS-WLC-100W-XXK-E39 100W 15,000 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x11.54 2.5
ECO-NS-WLC-120W-XXK-E39 120W 18,000 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x12.72 2.8
ECO-NS-WLC-150W-XXK-E39 150W 22,000 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x13.9 3.3
ECO-NS-WLC-180W-XXK-E39 180W 27,000 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x14.68 3.5
ECO-NS-WLC-200W-XXK-E39 200W 30,000 100-277VAC E39 2500-7000K 80+ 6 Yes 5.12x15.87 3.7
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 11/17/2023       3 of 3
LED CORN LAMPS 30W-200W
LUMEN EQUIVALENTS